What is it? Where is it held?

Your calendar is color coded!
Pink: designed for all salesforce
Turquoise: Guests encouraged
Purple: Leaders/Future Leaders

MNL-Monday Night Live
Training , recognition updates on promotions and programs, with drawings. Join us
live to win Prizes! ZOOM ¥

Legacy Cooking Class: Avirtual demonstration that you can use in several ways.
Invite guests to join in OR share the video into your groups.
Use the special MEME to invite!

WHY TUPPERWARE. WHY NOW? Hosted by Tupperware

A one hour opportunity for GUESTS to hear the facts about our opportunity. Invite
those that you'd like to invite to join our team, and hop on ZOOM with them.
hitos.//tupperware zoom s/i/JO0TB0304

Level Up to More: Hosted by our Regional, designed for those that want MORE flexibility and

more income in their life.

Sparkle Team: Designed to be a weekly* event, this hour is designed for team members that
want to grow a business. Each week there will be a new topic. And you never know...there
could be some surprises! *Some adjustments for holidays. Text SPARKLE to (808)758-3030

to join.

Tupperware Home Office Training: All on the US & CA Salesforce Page
hitps://www facebook com/tupperwaresalesforceusc

Monday Motivation

Tupper Tuesday Product Training

Tup Social Live

Thursday Thoughts

Party Perks

National Director Training: Join Doug Palenica each week to learn from a Top
Director in the US

Important Info

On Pace Reports posted in our FB group every
Monday afternoon. Is this group a “favorite”?

Check our website: www.legacypartysales.com
for more info.

Monthly Goal Setting Guide

Legacy Party Sales

30

31

End of Month
BpmHT/8pmPT/10pmMT/llpmCT/12amE

Wed

1 Begin Jan sales month

Happy
New Year

Thu

January 2025 2024

Fri

Sat

6

Sparkle Team
9amHT/11amPT/12pmMT/1pm
CT/2pmET

Text SPARKLE to (808)758-3030 to join.

Monday Night Live-Recognition Night
BpmHT/BpmPT/3pmMT/10pmCT/HpmET

7

10

11

12

13

No Sparkle call

14

15

16

Oahu Bingo
6pmHT

Kauai Bingo
6:30pmHT

17

18

19

20

Sparkle Team
9amHT/11amPT/12pmMT/1pm
CT/2pmET

Text SPARKLE to (808)738-3030 to jain

Monday Night Live
BpmHT/8pmPT/3pmMT/10pmCT/IpmET

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Sparkle Team
9amHT/11amPT/12pmMT/1pm
CT/2pmET

Text SPARKLE to (808)758-3030 to join.

28

29

30

31

End of Month
TpmHT/3pmPT/10pmMT/IlpmCT/12amET

1 Begin Feb sales month

Goal Sales Profit # Parties
Consultant Locator|  $500 5125 1
Grander $1,000 $250 2
Volume Bonus | $1,500 | $375+650 3
10% Bpnus $4,000 | $1000+400 8

3

Sparkle Team
9amHT/11amPT/12pmMT/1pm
CT/2pmET

Text SPARKLE to (808)758-3030 to join.

Monday Night Live-Recognition Night
BpmHT/8pmPT/3pmMT/10pmCT/lpmET

7



http://www.legacypartysales.com/
https://tupperware.zoom.us/my/legacy
https://tupperware.zoom.us/j/9506780904
https://www.facebook.com/tupperwaresalesforceusca

