What is it? Where is it held?

Your calendar is color coded!

Legacy Party Sales

January 2025 2024

Pink: designed for all salesforce Turquoise: Guests encouraged							
Purple: Leaders/Future Leaders	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
MNL-Monday Night Live Training, recognition updates on promotions and programs, with drawings. Join us live to win Prizes! ZOOM <u>https://tupperware.zoom.us/my/legacy</u>	30	31	1 Begin Jan sales month	2	3	4	5
Legacy Cooking Class: A virtual demonstration that you can use in several ways. Invite guests to join in OR share the video into your groups. Use the special MEME to invite!			Нарру				
WHY TUPPERWARE. WHY NOW? Hosted by Tupperware A one hour opportunity for GUESTS to hear the facts about our opportunity. Invite those that you'd like to invite to join our team, and hop on ZOOM with them. <u>https://tupperware.zoom.us/i/SSOB780904</u>		End of Month 6pmHT/9pmPT/10pmMT/11pmCT/12amE1	New Year				
Level Up to More: Hosted by our Regional, designed for those that want MDRE flexibility and more income in their life.	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Sparkle Team: Designed to be a weekly* event, this hour is designed for team members that want to grow a business. Each week there will be a new topic. And you never know, there could be some surprises! *Some adjustments for holideys. Fast SPARKLE to (808)758-3030 to join.	Sparkle Team 9amHT/11amPT/12pmMT/1pm CT/2pmET Text SPARKLE to (808)758-3030 to join						
Tupperware Home Office Training: All on the US & CA Salesforce Page https://www.facebook.com/tupperwaresalesforceusca Monday Motivation Tupper Tuesday Product Training	<mark>Manday Night Live-Recognition Night</mark> GpmHT/8pmPT/9pmMT/10pmCT/11pmET						
Tup Social Live Thursday Thoughts Party Perks	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
National Director Training: Join Doug Palenica each week to learn from a Top Director in the US	No Sparkle call			Oahu Bingo 6pmHT			
				Kauai Bingo 6:30pmHT			
Important Info	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
On Pace Reports posted in our FB group every Monday afternoon. Is this group a "favorite"?	Sparkle Team 9amHT/11amPT/12pmMT/1pm						
Check our website: www.legacypartysales.com	CT/2pmET Text SPARKLE to (808)758-3030 to join.						
for more info.	<mark>Monday Night Live</mark> 6pmHT/8pmPT/9pmMT/10pmCT/11pmET						
	27	28	29	30	31	1 Begin Feb sales month	2
	Sparkle Team 9amHT/11amPT/12pmMT/1pm CT/2pmET						
Monthly Goal Setting Guide	Text SPARKLE to (808)758-3030 to join.				<mark>End of Month</mark> 7pmHT/9pmPT/10pmMT/11pmCT/12amET		
Goal Sales Profit # Parties	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Consultant Locator \$500 \$125 1	Sparkle Team						
Grander \$1,000 \$250 2	9amHT/11amPT/12pmMT/1pm CT/2pmET						
Volume Bonus \$1,500 \$375+\$50 3	Text SPARKLE to (808)758-3030 to join.						
10% Bpnus \$4,000 \$1000+400 8	<mark>Monday Night Live-Recognition Night</mark> 6pmHT/8pmPT/9pmMT/10pmCT/11pmET						